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Event 132: Masters Women 5 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 130 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg CC) 2:41.590
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.307 24.307 (2)
Lap 2 18.787 43.095 (2)
Lap 3 19.077 1:02.172 (1)
Lap 4 19.303 1:21.475 (1)
Lap 5 19.387 1:40.863 (1)
Lap 6 20.016 2:00.879 (1)
Lap 7 20.406 2:21.286 (1)
Lap 8 20.304 2:41.590 (1)

2. 128 Sheridan HALL (Bendigo & District CC) 2:42.213 +0.623
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.169 24.169 (1)
Lap 2 18.834 43.004 (1)
Lap 3 19.358 1:02.363 (2)
Lap 4 19.861 1:22.224 (2)
Lap 5 19.919 1:42.144 (2)
Lap 6 20.082 2:02.227 (2)
Lap 7 20.061 2:22.288 (2)
Lap 8 19.924 2:42.213 (2)

3. 133 Melinda SYMON (University of Queensland CC) 2:44.038 +2.448
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.414 25.414 (5)
Lap 2 18.736 44.151 (4)
Lap 3 19.116 1:03.267 (3)
Lap 4 19.603 1:22.871 (3)
Lap 5 19.879 1:42.750 (4)
Lap 6 20.104 2:02.854 (4)
Lap 7 20.480 2:23.334 (3)
Lap 8 20.704 2:44.038 (3)

4. 137 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:44.079 +2.489
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.396 25.396 (4)
Lap 2 18.821 44.217 (5)
Lap 3 19.130 1:03.347 (5)
Lap 4 19.544 1:22.891 (4)
Lap 5 19.826 1:42.717 (3)
Lap 6 20.109 2:02.826 (3)
Lap 7 20.512 2:23.339 (4)
Lap 8 20.740 2:44.079 (4)

5. 136 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC ACT) 2:48.228 +6.638
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.207 25.207 (3)
Lap 2 18.894 44.102 (3)
Lap 3 19.243 1:03.346 (4)
Lap 4 19.833 1:23.179 (5)
Lap 5 20.562 1:43.742 (5)
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Event 132: Masters Women 5 Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 21.173 2:04.916 (5)
Lap 7 21.579 2:26.495 (5)
Lap 8 21.733 2:48.228 (5)

6. 131 Amy BENHAM (Northern Cycling) 2:57.654 +16.064
Half Lap

Lap 1 28.726 28.726 (6)
Lap 2 20.174 48.900 (6)
Lap 3 20.247 1:09.147 (6)
Lap 4 20.928 1:30.075 (6)
Lap 5 21.704 1:51.780 (6)
Lap 6 21.753 2:13.533 (6)
Lap 7 21.969 2:35.502 (6)
Lap 8 22.152 2:57.654 (6)


